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Session 2

SO 22 4 2017  10:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 68 69 Kg Juniori (69Jkg) HAMID Ahmed PHA2

RUZICKA Pavel KRM1 BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 40 50 Kg Kadeti (50Kkg) HORVATH Marek OVA2

POKOS Jiri DUCH2

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC

SEM

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 41 52 Kg Kadeti (52Kkg) GODLA Kevin POR1

HAUPT Stepan TRU1

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef ml. STC

SEC

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

ZASPAL Tomas

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

TREJBAL Jan

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 42 52 Kg Kadeti (52Kkg) KUBAT Michal PAR2

MRKACEK Pavel CBU1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZETEK Lubomir STC

SEC

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

ZASPAL Tomas

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

NECHVATAL Stanislav

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 43 54 Kg Kadeti (54Kkg) MIRGA Rudolf UNL2

VLK Tomas KRM1

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan SEM

SEC

SEC

SEM

STC

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

ZETEK Lubomir

DURAJ Josef st.

NECHVATAL Stanislav

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 44 54 Kg Kadeti (54Kkg) PONCIK Marek CHLU1

KARVAY Michael PAR2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef st. SEM

STC

SEC

SEC

STC

DURAJ Josef ml.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

ZETEK Lubomir

ZASPAL Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 45 57 Kg Kadeti (57Kkg) JANOUSEK Jiri PHA2

REPARJUK Alex PHA1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC KUBASEK Jaroslav SEM

STC

SEC

SEC

STC

DURAJ Josef ml.

CHALUPA Josef

ZETEK Lubomir

ZASPAL Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 46 57 Kg Kadeti (57Kkg) AUBRECHT Martin MOST1

SACHBAZJAN Narek TEP1

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC CHALUPA Josef SEM

STC

SEM

SEC

STC

DURAJ Josef st.

NECHVATAL Stanislav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 47 60 Kg Kadeti (60Kkg) OUTLY Karel OLM1

BOBEK Filip MOST1 BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef ml. SEM

STC

STC

SEC

STC

DURAJ Josef st.

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KUBASEK Jaroslav

ZETEK Lubomir

TREJBAL Jan

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

10 48 60 Kg Kadeti (60Kkg) MEZEI Simon SOK1

KRYVOBERETS Sergej PHA4 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZASPAL Tomas SEM

STC

STC

SEC

STC

DURAJ Josef st.

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KUBASEK Jaroslav

ZETEK Lubomir

CHALUPA Josef

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 49 63 Kg Kadeti (63Kkg) SOKOLIK Vaclav TRE1

CHUDIK Lukas OPA1 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC KUBASEK Jaroslav SEM

SEM

SEC

STC

STC

DURAJ Josef st.

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZETEK Lubomir

TREJBAL Jan

CHALUPA Josef

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

12 50 63 Kg Kadeti (63Kkg) MALINAK Jan PHA4

SKOP Josef MEL1 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC

SEM

SEC

STC

STC

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

CHALUPA Josef

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 51 66 Kg Kadeti (66Kkg) CURDA Nicolas ZNO1

PINC Dominik CBU1

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan STC

SEM

SEC

SEM

SEC

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

DURAJ Josef st.

ZETEK Lubomir

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 52 66 Kg Kadeti (66Kkg) FOLTYN Lukas BRN3

BERANEK Milos BRN1 BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef st. STC

SEM

SEC

STC

SEC

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubomir

18:20

18:20

18:20

16:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

15 53 70 Kg Kadeti (70Kkg) PFLEGER Marcel PRO1

GLOSER Dominik VIT1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC CHALUPA Josef STC

SEM

SEC

STC

SEC

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubomir

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 54 70 Kg Kadeti (70Kkg) KRISTAL Tomas PHA5

INAM Samir PHA3 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZASPAL Tomas STC

SEM

STC

STC

SEC

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef st.

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZETEK Lubomir

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 55 75 Kg Kadeti (75Kkg) KNOR Filip CHLU1

LAUBE Jan PAR1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC KUBASEK Jaroslav STC

SEM

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

NECHVATAL Stanislav

TREJBAL Jan

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 56 75 Kg Kadeti (75Kkg) LEGERSKI Stanislav POR1

NEVECERAL Pavel TRU1 BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZETEK Lubomir STC

SEM

SEM

STC

SEC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZASPAL Tomas

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

19 57 80 Kg Kadeti (80Kkg) REZNICEK Petr OLM1

KRUPA Miroslav UNL2 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC

SEM

SEM

STC

SEC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

ZASPAL Tomas

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

20 58 80 Kg Kadeti (80Kkg) KUSNIARIK Matous NER1

KYSA Daniel OLM1

RED DSQ R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan STC

SEM

SEC

STC

SEC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef st.

ZETEK Lubomir

KUBASEK Jaroslav

ZASPAL Tomas

10:8

9:9

9:9

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

21 59 +80 Kg Kadeti (+80kkg) MOKRY Radek JAB1

VANCURA Alex TEM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef ml. STC

SEM

SEC

STC

SEC

NECHVATAL Stanislav

DURAJ Josef st.

ZETEK Lubomir

KUBASEK Jaroslav

ZASPAL Tomas

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 60 +80 Kg Kadeti (+80kkg) NISTOR Dominik UNL1

TROCHTA Dominik OLM2 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC CHALUPA Josef STC

SEM

SEC

STC

STC

NECHVATAL Stanislav

DURAJ Josef st.

ZETEK Lubomir

KUBASEK Jaroslav

TREJBAL Jan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 61 60 Kg Kadetky (60WKkg) JUHANAKOVA Marie SOK1

HROSKOVA Pavla TRE1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef st. STC

SEM

SEC

SEC

STC

NECHVATAL Stanislav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZETEK Lubomir

ZASPAL Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 77 57 Kg Juniorky (57WJkg) PETRANOVA Adela CBU1

POLEDNIKOVA Klara OVA1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZASPAL Tomas STC

SEM

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

NECHVATAL Stanislav

27:30

27:30

24:30

27:30

27:30
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 78 60 Kg Juniorky (60WJkg) KRALICKOVA Daniela KAR1

POLEDNIKOVA Natalie OVA1 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC

SEM

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

TREJBAL Jan

28:29

28:29

30:26

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

26 62 56 Kg Juniori (56Jkg) MIRGA Marek UNL2

HOCHMAN Oliver PHA5

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef ml. STC

SEC

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

ZETEK Lubomir

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

TREJBAL Jan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 63 56 Kg Juniori (56Jkg) RICHTER Tony OLM1

KAPR Jan SOK1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav STC

SEC

SEM

STC

STC

CHALUPA Josef

ZETEK Lubomir

DURAJ Josef st.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

TREJBAL Jan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 64 60 Kg Juniori (60Jkg) SUDA Jakub BROU1

LONEVSKYY Maxym PHA5

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan STC

SEM

SEM

SEC

SEC

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

DURAJ Josef st.

ZASPAL Tomas

ZETEK Lubomir

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 65 60 Kg Juniori (60Jkg) SNEHOTA Petr CHLU1

GOROL Miroslav OVA1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef st. SEM

STC

STC

SEC

SEC

DURAJ Josef ml.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZASPAL Tomas

ZETEK Lubomir

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 66 64 Kg Juniori (64Jkg) SIVAK Vaclav OVA1

NOVAK Petr UNL1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC KUBASEK Jaroslav SEM

STC

STC

SEC

SEC

DURAJ Josef ml.

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZASPAL Tomas

ZETEK Lubomir

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

31 67 64 Kg Juniori (64Jkg) SINDLER Petr CBU1

VLCEK Vaclav UNL1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC CHALUPA Josef SEM

STC

STC

SEC

SEC

DURAJ Josef ml.

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZASPAL Tomas

ZETEK Lubomir

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 69 69 Kg Juniori (69Jkg) KARVANEK Jakub MOST1

TRNCAK Adam POR1 BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav SEC

STC

SEC

STC

SEM

ZASPAL Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

ZETEK Lubomir

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef st.

17:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

15:20
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RED

BLUE

33 70 75 Kg Juniori (75Jkg) ZADAK Vaclav PHA6

PULDA Dominik PLZ1

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan SEC

STC

SEM

STC

SEM

ZASPAL Tomas

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef st.

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

34 71 75 Kg Juniori (75Jkg) KOSTOREK Jiri OLM1

GAZDIK Jan MEL1 BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZASPAL Tomas SEC

STC

SEM

STC

SEM

ZETEK Lubomir

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef st.

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

35 72 81 Kg Juniori (81Jkg) HANUS Josef PHA6

NEMECEK Frantisek PLZ2

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZETEK Lubomir STC

STC

SEM

STC

SEM

TREJBAL Jan

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

KUBASEK Jaroslav

DURAJ Josef st.

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 73 81 Kg Juniori (81Jkg) BEZOUSEK Jan OLM1

HAFIYAK Kevin PHA6

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC KUBASEK Jaroslav STC

STC

SEM

SEC

STC

TREJBAL Jan

CHALUPA Josef

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

37 74 91 Kg Juniori (91Jkg) ADAM Karel MOST2

MATEJKA Josef TRE1

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan SEC

STC

SEM

SEC

SEM

ZETEK Lubomir

NECHVATAL Stanislav

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

DURAJ Josef st.

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

38 75 91 Kg Juniori (91Jkg) FLORESKUL Andrej TRE1

MIKUSCAK Daniel KAR1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef st. SEC

STC

SEM

SEC

STC

ZETEK Lubomir

TREJBAL Jan

DURAJ Josef ml.

ZASPAL Tomas

CHALUPA Josef

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

39 76 +91 Kg Juniori (+91Jkg) NEJEDLY Marin DUCH3

DUMONT Filip UNL1 BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEM DURAJ Josef ml. SEC

STC

STC

STC

STC

ZETEK Lubomir

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KUBASEK Jaroslav

CHALUPA Josef

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points
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